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Anlage
Tannwiese, 73642 Welzheim

Sportwart/in
Hechler, Michael

Jugendwart/in

Waullrich, Thomas
T 01729002776 thomas.wullrich@tsfwelzheim.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Nicole Welcer

m 017698334944; nwelcer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wérner, Judit
Schiitte, Petra

Dr. Kempter, Heike
Kappel, Heike
Supiran, Bernadette
Roser, Claudia
Welcer, Nicole
Blucher-Greiner, Ute
Abele, Simone
Hauff, Sylvia

Worn, Eva
Wiedmann, Andrea
Sajogo, Nanin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650248
25501271
26550872
27150130
26651041
26650993
27852383
26250960
26850775
27552953
28252875
27750408
27653602

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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